32
TM
S
e
c
t
io
n

Optional Accessories
Auto Eject WP Dimensions
Eject Plug from Shore Power on
Engine Start
Dynamic Disconnect
091-18-098
Rear Enclosure
091-18CP
  EZ Mounting Plate with
Power Indicator
091-185-010
Part Number Description
Electrical Data Dimensions
Wgt.
DC Volts DC Amps AC Volts AC Amps L W H
091-18WP-120 WP Auto Eject 12 N/A 120 15 3.40” 3.30” 5.70” 2
091-20WP-120 WP Auto Eject 12 N/A 120 20 3.40” 3.30” 5.70” 2
091-18WP-012 WP Auto Eject (12V/240V) 12 15 240 15 3.40” 3.30” 5.70” 2
When ordering specify: Cover color code • 24V for 24 volt actuator operation
•	 15/20A AC, or 15A DC receptacle
•	 Upon sensing the engine starting, the plug
ejects from receptacle and away from the

Other Accessories:
Retractable Cord, Wiring Kits, and
Rubber Plug Protectors (see page 41)
Super Auto Eject Dimensions
Eject Plug from Shore Power On
Engine Start
EZ Mounting Plate
with Power Indicator
091-185-009
Part Number Description
Electrical Data Dimensions
Wgt.
DC Volts DC Amps AC Volts AC Amps L W H
091-55-15-120 Super 15 Auto Eject 12 N/A 120 15 2.80” 4.08” 6.17” 4
091-55-20-120 Super 20 Auto Eject 12 N/A 120 20 2.80” 4.08” 6.17” 4
091-55-15-DC Super 15 Auto Eject - DC 12 15 240 15 2.80” 4.08” 6.17” 4
091-55-15-120T Super 15 Trailer Eject 12 N/A 120 15 2.80” 4.08” 6.17” 4
091-55-20-120T Super 20 Trailer Eject 12 15 240 15 2.80” 4.08” 6/17” 4
091-55-15-DCT Super Trailer 15 Eject - DC 12 15 240 15 2.80” 4.08” 6/17” 4
When ordering specify: Cover color code • BW for back wire option • 24V for 24 volt actuator operation
System includes: Auto-Eject, Cover, Plug, 3’ AC
power (pre-wired) and an Eject Sense Wire
•	 15/20A  AC, or 15A DC receptacle

y
s
tem
s
Air Ejects
Eject Air Line From Vehicle Upon
Engine Start
Features
Part Number Description
Electrical Data Dimensions
Wgt.
DC Volts DC Amps Maximum PSI L W H
091-28 Air Eject 12 N/A 140 1.70” 2.85” 3.60” 2
091-28-24 Air Eject (24V) 24 N/A 140 1.70” 2.85” 3.60” 2
091-28HP HP Air Eject 12 N/A 175 1.70” 2.85” 3.60” 2
091-28HP-24 HP Air Eject (24V) 24 N/A 175 1.70” 2.85” 3.60” 2
Auto Clean:
Paper roll filter
element removes any
contaminants from the

Red
RD
Blue
BL
Gray
GY
Black
BLK
Wiring Kits Wiring
Accessories
Wire
Receptacles Connectors Connector
Protector
AC Connector
  Description                                Model
  15A, 14 AWG, 3 Cond, 20’    091-18D-14
   20A,12 AWG, 3 Cond, 20’    091-18D-12
(Specify
Color)
Plug 1 - 15 Amp AC